UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: May 24, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
953,666
1 542.99 2,027,708 -255 0 0 322 3,000 2,708 956,374
2 542.95 2,027,200 -508 0 0 309 3,500 3,101 959,475
3 542.91 2,026,692 -508 0 0 327 3,700 3,292 962,767
4 542.88 2,026,311 -381 508 0 260 1,900 1,876 964,643
5 542.97 2,027,454 1,143 1,702 0 321 0 1,277 965,920
6 542.84 2,025,803 -1,651 0 1,788 354 0 -1,936 963,984
7 542.81 2,025,422 -381 0 0 354 0 -366 963,618
8 542.77 2,024,914 -508 0 0 369 0 -432 963,186
9 542.72 2,024,279 -635 0 0 417 0 -515 962,671
10 542.70 2,024,025 -254 0 0 361 0 -313 962,358
11 542.66 2,023,517 -508 0 0 503 0 -505 961,853
12 542.63 2,023,136 -381 0 0 379 0 -380 961,473
13 542.59 2,022,628 -508 0 0 476 0 -490 960,983
14 542.54 2,021,993 -635 0 0 422 0 -518 960,465
15 541.98 2,014,889 -7,104 0 0 406 0 -517 959,948
16 541.58 2,009,820 -5,069 0 3,790 279 0 -3,176 956,772
17 540.98 2,002,224 -7,596 0 3,782 429 0 -4,361 952,411
18 540.11 1,991,229 -10,995 0 3,808 407 0 -4,121 948,290
19 538.90 1,975,971 -15,258 0 7,728 453 0 -8,088 940,202
20 537.88 1,963,141 -12,830 0 7,725 524 0 -8,200 932,002
21 537.06 1,952,847 -10,294 0 2,191 539 0 -2,689 929,313
22 535.96 1,939,069 -13,778 0 7,814 530 0 -8,143 921,170
23 534.85 1,925,200 -13,869 0 7,923 570 0 -8,570 912,600
24 534.16 1,916,595 -8,605 0 2,599 612 0 -3,327 909,273
25 533.25 1,905,269 -11,326 0 6,530 606 0 -7,139 902,134
26 532.33 1,893,841 -11,428 0 6,044 609 0 -6,555 895,579
27 531.24 1,880,333 -13,508 0 6,079 624 0 -6,717 888,862
28 530.48 1,870,934 -9,399 0 1,425 628 0 -1,792 887,070
29 529.52 1,859,085 -11,849 0 7,641 615 0 -8,131 878,939
30 528.31 1,844,188 -14,897 0 7,693 870 0 -8,357 870,582
TOTALS -183,775 2,210 84,560 13,875 12,100 -83,084
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



